TAD-RITX-EB
TAD-R1TX-BR
TAD-CRTX-EB
TAD-CRTX-BR
TAD-ST1

TAD GE1-WN
TAD-CEITX-K Black
TAD-CEITX_WN
TAD-ST2-TX-K
TAD-E1Tx
TAD-E2-WN
TAD-ME1-K
TAD-ST3-K
TAD-ME1-S
TAD-ST3-S

PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR

Description

REF1-TX-EB Reference 3 way Bass Reflex Loudspeaker Emarald Green
REF1-TX-BR Reference 3 way Bass Reflex Loudspeaker Ruby Red
CR1-TX-EB Reference 3 way Bass Reflex Compact Loudspeaker Emarald Green
CR1-TX-BR Reference 3 way Bass Reflex Compact Loudspeaker Ruby Red
ST1 Speaker Stand for TAD-CR1TX

GE1 WN Floorstanding 3 way loadspeaker olive/black

CE1-TX-WN Compact Evolution 3 way Loudspeaker, Black

CE1-TX-WN Compact Evolution 3 way Loudspeaker, olive silver

ST2-TX Speaker stands black

E1-TX Evolution 3 way Bass Reflex Loudspeaker (piano black)

E2 Evolution 3 way Bass Reflex Loudspeaker (piano black)

Micro Evolution 3 way Loudspeaker ( black)

Speaker Stand for TAD-MEL1 (Black)

Micro Evolution 3 way Loudspeaker (silver)

Speaker Stand for TAD-MEL (Silver)
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Tarif public TTC 2023/2024
ENCEITES Hi-Fi

PRIX
TT
160 000
160 000
84000
84000
5000

58 000
35000
34000
2500
28000
17 000
15000
2500
15000
2500

ELECTRONIQUES
I O

TAD-C700
TAD-M700
TAD-M700S
TAD-D700
TAD-C1000-S
TAD-C1000-K
TAD-M1000-K
TAD-M1000-S
TAD-M2500MK2-K
TAD-M2500MK2-S
TAD-D1000-TX-K
TAD-D1000-TX-S
TAD-DA1000-TX-K
TAD-DA1000-TX-S

PAIR
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Reference Pre Amplifier

Reference Monaural Power Amplifier
Reference 2 channel power amplifier
Reference SACD Player

Pre Amplifier C1000 Silver

Pre Amplifier C1000 Black

Evolution 2 channel Power Amplifier (black)
Evolution 2 channel Power Amplifier (silver)
Evolution 2 channel Power Amplifier (black)
Evolution 2 channel Power Amplifier (silver)
Evolution SACD Player (black)

Evolution SACD Player (silver)

Evolution D/A Converter (black)

Evolution D/A Converter (silver)
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102 000
64 000
49 000
19 800
19 800
20 800
20 800
28 000
28 000
20000
20000
17 000
17 000

ACCESSORIES
I [

TAD-ZZ014-WN
TAD-ZZ021-WN
TAD-SC020M
TAD-SC025M
TAD-SC030M
TAD-IC010XM
TAD-IC015XM
TAD-IC015XMLTD
TAD-SGO1

4PCS
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR

Audio Board

Audio insulator, wood cable
2,0 m fork loudspeaker cable
2,5 m fork loudspeaker cable
3,0 m fork loudspeaker cable
I m interconnect XLR

1,5 m interconnect XLR

1,5 m interconnect XLR LTD
ME 1 speaker grill woofer
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2600

500
4500
4800
5100
2900
3200
6200

850

= ) =
Description

TD-2002
TD-4001
TL-1601B
TL-1801
DP-2001
DP-4001
DP-1601A
DP-1603
DP-1801
ET-703

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

High Frequency Driver

High Frequency Driver

Low Frequency Driver

Low Frequency Driver
Diaphragm repair parts DP-2001
Diaphragm repair parts DP-4001
Diaphragm repair parts DP-1601A
Diaphragm repair parts DP-1603
Diaphragm repair parts DP-1801
High Frequency Driver
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4000
6300
2400
2500
1400
3000

600

600

690
3900



